
Public Service Electric nnd Gas Company P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, New Jersey 08038 

Salem Generating Station 

Chief George Caporale 
Bureau of Information Systems 
CN-029 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

September 24, 1992 

NEW JERSEY POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORTS 
SALEM GENERATING STATION 
PERMIT NO. NJ0005622 

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Report for Salem Generating 
station containing the information as required in Permit No. 
NJ0005622 for the month of August 1992. 

This report is required by and prepared specifically for the 
Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the New Jersey 
Department of Environmental Protection and Energy (NJDEPE) • It 
presents only the observed results of measurements and analyses 
required to be performed by the above agencies. The choice of 
the measurement devices and analytical methods is controlled by 
EPA and NJDEPE, not by the company, and there are limitations on 
the accuracy of such measurement devices and analytical 
techniques even when used and maintained as required. 
Accordingly, this report is not intended as an assertion that any 
instrument has measured, or any reading or analytical result 
represents, the true value with absolute accuracy, nor is it an 
endorsement of the suitability of any analytical or measurement 
procedure. 
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The following explanations are included to clarify possible 
deviations from permit conditions. 

General - The columns labeled, "No. Ex.," on the enclosed DMR, 
tabulate the number of daily discharge values outside 
the indicated limits. 

Data reporting and accuracy reflect the working 
environment, the design capabilities and reliability of 
the monitoring instruments and operating equipment. 

All reported concentrations are based on daily 
discharge values. 

Total residual chlorine is performed three times per 
week during chlorination unless otherwise indicated. 

Analytical values which are less than detectable are 
reported as zero unless otherwise indicated. 

Analytical results for all parameters other than Ph, 
temperature, TSS, TRC and Bioassay are provided by 
Century Laboratories (NJDEP certification 08153). 
Bioassay results are provided by Princeton Testing 
Laboratories Inc. (NJDEP certification 11118) . 

Net negative discharge values are reported as negative. 

487, 487B-Flow calculated as per permit based on Wilmington NWS 
489, 489A Data. 
489B 

481-486 - Chlorination of the circulation water system normally 
does not occur except as otherwise noted. Service 
water system chlorination is normally continuous and is 
monitored on the circulating water system outfall. 

Chlorination of both systems will be indicated by 
results reported for both and represents their combined 
affect upon the circulating water outfa~l. 
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48C - Non-Radioactive Liquid Waste - This system continues 
to be operated in a batch mode to treat for hydrazine 
and ammonia by the addition of sodium hypochlorite. No 
hydrazine has been discharged from this outfall during 
the reporting period. Residual chlorine is monitored 
at the outfalls of DSN's 481, 482, 484, and 485, and 
has not exceeded the permit limits at these outfalls. 

The following excursions are included in the attached report and 
explained below. Excursions have not endangered nor 
significantly impacted public health or the environment. 

DMR NO. 

DSN 489 

DSN 488 

DSN 489A 

DSN 489B 

EXPLANATION 

See attached Report Case No. 
92-8-13-1218-48 and 
92-8-13-1603-42 

See attached Report Case No. 
92-8-17-0133-18 

See attached Report Case No. 
92-8-28-1501-36 

See attached Report Case No. 
92-9-02-1357-35 
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CERTIFIED MAIL 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 
ARTICLE NUMBER: P 063 762 207 AUG 18 1992 

NLR-E92247 

.-.i0~LE;\~ DEPARTMENT 
T. L CELLMER 

Rad. Pro./ Chem - Manager 

AUG2 O '92 REC'D /'ju 

Mr. Steve Mathis !Act1on11ntolCoPY!File •-----·1·- I I \. 
NJ Department of Environmental Protection and Ene fi Engr./RP'- i- 1 
Off ice of Enforcement Policy P'rin. Er"r iChPm 1 - I 

Southern Bureau of Water and Hazardous Waste Enf o semen_~tatt I 1--~ 
2 0 E. Clementon Road Sr. Secy. I 
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026 ·clerk/RP I I I 

Clefll/Chem I i I I 

Dear Mr. Mathis 

SALEM GENERATING STATION 
NJPDES PERMIT NO. NJ0005622 
CONFIRMATION OF OIL DISCHARGE - 5 DAY REPORT 
CASE NO's. 92-8-13-1218-48 AND 92-8-13-1603 

----ti ii I Return 

A discharge of oil to the Delaware River occurred at Salem 
Generating Station on August 13, 1992. The oil sheen was 
entering the Delaware River through outfall DSN 489, which 
receives stormwater runoff and the combined effluent from 
Oil/Water Skim Tanks No.•s 1 and 2. The oil sheen was discovered 
at 0920 hours during a routine walkdown of the circulating water 
intake structure and reported to the Senior Shift Supervisor. 
Licensing and Regulation personnel immediately began an 
investigation to determine the source of the discharge. The 
sheen was observed south of DSN 489 and was moving north with the 
incoming tide and prevailing southerly wind. However, no 
discharge was observed coming from DSN 489 at this time. An U.S. 
Army Corps of Engineers dredge was anchored several hundred yards 
out and south of the sheen and it was initially suspected that 
the sheen may have related to the dredge. The U.S. Army corps of 
Engineers was contacted and dispatched William Johnson to 
investigate. Mr. Johnson contacted the vessel by radio and was 
informed that no actions had taken place that could have caused 
the sheen. 
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Based on this·information the spill was reported to the NJDEPE 
Hotline (Operator No.18) as being of unknown origin and was 
assigned case No. 92-8-13-1218-48. The discharge was also 
reported to the National Response Center at this time and was 
assigned Case Number 131-701. The U.S. Coast Guard (USCG) 
dispatched Phillip Beverly and Steven Garcia to investigate the 
discharge. 

The USCG personnel arrived on site at approximately 1500 hours 
and were escorted by Licensing personnel to the scene of the 
discharge. At this time, the tide had receded to the point where 
DSN 489 was now completely visible and oil was observed 
discharging from the outfall. Site Protection and the Salem 
Generating Station Senior Shift supervisor were notified and 
immediate action was taken to place absorbent boom around the 
outfall and in the final manhole prior to discharge (Manhole No. 
15) . The Senior Shift Supervisor called the NJDEPE Hotline 
(Operator No. 23) to report the new information which 
was assigned case No.92-08-13-1603-42. The National Response 
center was also called with the updated information. · 
Approximately ten (10) gallons of lubricating oil was estimated 
to be discharged. 

USCG personnel requested that based upon the impending 
precipitation event that an additional "skirted" boom be placed 
outside the "sausage" boom in order to contain any oil that the 
"sausage" boom might not be able to absorb. This request was 
immediately carried out by Site Protection personnel and the 
discharge was effectively contained by 1700 hours. USCG 
personnel were satisfied that these containment and cleanup 
measures were sufficient and left the scene of the discharge. 

An investigation is underway to determine the cause and source of 
this discharge. It is suspected that the discharge originated 
from the No. 1 Oil/Water Skim Tank but this has not yet been 
confirmed. 

If you have any additional comments or questions regarding this 
matter, please contact Mr. David K. Hurka at (609) 339-1275. 

Sincerely, 

~~/ 
~~mson,1Jr. 
Manager -
Licensing and Regulation 

c Assistant Director of Enforcement - NJDEPE 
Mr. William Johnson - u . .s. Army Corps of Engineers 
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BC· General Manager - Salem Operations (SOS) 

General Manager - Nuclear Services (N3S) 

AUG 18 1992 

General Manager - Environmental Affairs (Newark 17G) 
Rad Prat/Chemistry Manager - Salem (S04) 
Principal Engineer - Environmental Licensing (N21) 
M. F. vaskis (Newark SC) 
J. F. Doherty (Newark SE) 
E. J. Keating (N21) 
P. J. McCabe (N21) 
Microfilm 
Records Management 
File 2.1.1 S 

ATS REF: DEP PM NJOOOS622-06 TASK 0016 
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Mr. Steve Mathis 

AUG 211992 
NLR-E92251 

HANDLED BY ~~-::--1 
DATE COPIED-=~--­

DATE SENT--=--+~-­

OTHER~~~~~-

NJ Department of Environmental Protection and Energy 
Off ice of Enforcement Policy 
Southern Bureau of Water and Hazardous Waste Enforcement 
20 E. Clementon Rd. 
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026 

Dear Mr. Mathis 

SALEM GENERATING STATION 
NJPDES PERMIT NO. NJ0005622 
DISCHARGE OF SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE - 5 DAY REPORT 
CASE NO. 92-8-17-0133-18 

In accordance with NJAC 7:14A-2.5, PSE&G has prepared this report 
concerning an apparent discharge to the Delaware River of 
approximately forty (40) gallons of water containing a 
concentration of 560 mg/1 of Sodium Hypochlorite, (CAS # 768-15-029). 
The discharge was due to a flange leak downstream· of the 22SW416 
isolation valve located in the No. 4 Service Water 
Bay. A portion of this leak collected in the Service Water Bay 
sump and may have been subsequently discharged through a 
stormwater outfall, DSN 488. Because these sumps operate 
automatically based on level, it has not been possible to 
determine if a discharge did occur. 

'.)'.--

The leak was discovered during a routine walkdown at 0115 hours 
on August 17, 1992 and was terminated at 0115 hours when 
operations personnel opened the breaker on the sump pump. This 
leak and the potential discharge was a result of the failure of 
the gasket material in the flange. The leak has been isolated 
pending replacement of the defective gasket. 

The discharge of··sodium Hypochlorite is regulated under 40 CFR 
302.4 with a reportable quantity of one hundred (100) pounds. 
Since the discharge did not exceed the reportable quantity, no 
notification of the release was reported to any agency other than 
the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection and Energy 
(NJDEPE) and the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC), as required 
under 10 CFR 50.72, Significant Events. 
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If you have any additional comments or questions regarding this 
matter, please contact David K. Hurka at (609) 339-1275. 

Sincerely, 

~nttlt 
F. X. Thomson, Jr. 
Manager -
Licensing and Regulation 

c Assistant Director of Enforcement - NJDEPE 

'r· -
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• BC General Manager - Salem Operations (S05) 
General Manager - Environmental Affairs (Newark 17G) 
Rad Prat/Chemistry Manager - Salem (S04) 
Principal Engineer - Environmental Licensing (N21) 
M. F. Vaskis (Newark T5C) 
E. J. Keating (N21) 
R. F. Quinn (S07) 
R. M. Allen ($07) 
P. J. McCabe (N21) 
Microfilm 
Records Management 
File 2.1.1 S. 

ATS CLOS: DEP PM NJ0005622-06 TASK 0017 

AUG 211992 
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Mr. Steve Mathis 

SEP 0 2 1992 
NLR-E92261 

HANDLED BY~~!'­
DATE COPIED~~­
DATE SENT ---+-w:a...-

ER ____ _ 

NJ Department of Environmental Protection and Energy 
Off ice of Enforcement Policy 
Southern Bureau of Water and Hazardous Waste Enforcement 
20 E. Clementon Road 
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026 

Dear Mr. Mathis 

SALEM GENERATING STATION 
NJPDES PERMIT NO. NJ0005622 
CONFIRMATION OF PETROLEUM HYDROCARBON EXCEEDANCE - 5 DAY REPORT 
CASE NO. 92-8-28-1501-36 

In accordance with NJAC 7:14A-3.10, PSE&G is reporting a 
discharge in exceedance of the daily maximum permit limit for 
petroleum hydrocarbons from Salem Generating station on August 
26, 1992. The discharge occurred through outfall DSN 489A, the 
effluent of No. 1 oil/water skim tank, to the Delaware River. 

PSE&G became aware of this exceedance on August 28 when the 
sample results were reported to PSE&G by it's contract lab, NET 
Atlantic. The reported value of petroleum hydrocarbons at that 
time was 83.1 mg/l. The permitted limit for petroleum 
hydrocarbons at DSN 489A is 15 mg/l. Upon receipt of this 
information PSE.&G reported the exceedance to the NJDEPE Hotline 
and was assigned case No. 92-08-28-1501-36 by operator No. 6. 
The potential for continuing violations was reduced by 
eliminating influent sources to the skim tank. All skim tank 
influents were terminated by September 1 when a temporary hose 
was installed to route all influents to the No. 2 oil/water skim 
tank, DSN 489B. 

The cause of this exceedance is believed to be related to a 
leaking seal around the effluent weir which resulted in an 
abnormally low level in the system making it susceptible to 
hydraulic overload. The oil/water skim tank will remain out of 
service until the gasket is repaired and the interior is cleaned 
and inspected. This exceedance has not endangered nor 
significantly impacted public health or the environment. 
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As this exceedance places PSE&G in the Significant Non-complier 
category, we are requesting a meeting with Mr. Edward Post and 
yourself to discuss the details of this exceedance and the 
corrective actions that are being undertaken. Mr. David Hurka 
will be in touch with your off ice in order to determine a mutually 
acceptable date for this meeting. 

If you have any additional comments or questions regarding this 
matter, please contact Mr. David Hurka at (609) 339-1275. 

~~ 
General Manager 
Salem Operations 

c Assistant Director of Enforcement 
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BC G~neral Manai:Je.r - Salem Operations (SOS) 
General Manager - Environmental Affairs (Newark 17G) 
Rad Prot/Chemistry Manager - Salem (S04) 
Principal Engineer - Environmental Licensing (N21) 
M. F. Vaskis (Newark T5C) 
R. F. Quinn (S07) 
P. J. McCabe (N21) 
Microfilm 
Records Management 
File 2.1.1 

ATS CLOS: DEP PM NJ0005622-06 TASK 0019 
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CERTIFIED MAIL 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 
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Mr. Steve Mathis 

SEP 0 4 1992 
NLR-E92266 

HANDLED BY __ _ 
DATE COPIED __ _ 

DATE SENT __ _ 
OTHER ___ _ 

NJ Department of Environmental Protection and Energy 
Office of Enforcement Policy 
Southern Bureau of Water and Hazardous Waste Enforcement 
20 E. Clementon Road 
Gibbsboro, NJ 08026 

Dear Mr. Mathis 

SALEM GENERATING STATION 
NJPDES PERMIT NO. NJ0005622 
EXCEEDANCE OF DAILY MAXIMUM LIMIT FOR COD 
CASE NO. 92-09-02-1357-35 

In accordance with NJAC 7:14A-3.10, PSE&G reported a discharge in 
exceedance of the daily maximum permit limit for Chemical oxygen 
Demand (COD) from Salem Generating Station on August 26, 1992. 
The reported discharge occurred through outfall DSN 489B, the 
effluent of No. 2 oil/water skim tank, to the Delaware River. 

PSE&G became aware of this exceedance on September 2, 1992 when 
the analytical results were reported to PSE&G by it's contract 
lab, NET Atlantic. The reported value of COD at that time was 
270 mg/l. The permit limit for COD at DSN 489B is 100 mg/l. 
Upon receipt of this information PSE&G requested that NET 
Atlantic reanalyze the sample. The replicate analysis of this 
sample yielded results of 178 mg/l and 189 mg/l, respectively. 
NET has reported to PSE&G (see Attachment No. 1) that there was 
evidence of a strong matrix interference and that valid numbers 
could not be achieved. 

This is the second time (see Attachment No. 2) during the 
monitoring period that the vendor lab has not been able to 
produce valid analytical results for this parameter at this 
outfall due to matrix interference. NET Atlantic uses Method 
410.4 from EPA's Methods of Chemical Analysis of Water and Wastes 
for analysis of COD. According to Method 410.4 and similar 
analytical methods in Standard Methods for the Examination of 
Water and Wastewater (16th Edition), there are several 
interferences to the test method utilized, including chlorides, 
iron, sulfide and manganous manganese. PSE&G with the assistance 
of NET is attempting to determine the identity and source of any 
interfering agents. · 
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Other measures of organic pollutants monitored at this outfall, 
specifically Total Organic Carbon and Petroleum Hydrocarbons, 
were found at levels of 4 mg/l and 2.3 mg/l, respectively. These 
results are consistent with historical data and indicate that the 
high COD results are not the result of organic pollutants. 

Based on these observations PSE&G believes that no violation of 
the permit occurred. The August DMR will reflect this by 
reporting "Code=E" for the COD results for DSN 489B with an 
explanation on the transmittal sheet as specified in the 
Discharge Monitoring Report Instruction Manual. This explanation 
will include the results of PSE&G's investigation and any actions 
to prevent similar incidents in the future. 

If you have any additional comments or questions regarding this 
matter, please contact David K. Hurka at (609) 339-1275. 

Attachments (2) 

General Manager -
Salem Operations 

c Assistant Director of Enforcement, NJDEPE 



.• ' 

s. Mathis 
NLR-E92266 

SEP 0 41992 

3 

~1l¥!/kjb~ 
BC General Manager - Salem Operations (SOS) 

General Manager - Nuclear Services (N3S) 
General Manager - Environmental Affairs (Newark 17G) 
Manager - Licensing and Regulation (N21) 
Rad Prat/Chemistry Manager - Salem (S04) 
Chemistry Engineer - Salem (S07) 
Principal Engineer - Environmental Licensing (N21) 
M. F. Vaskis {Newark TSC) 
M. F. Strickland {Newark Tl7G) 
R. F. Quinn (S07) 
R. M. Allen (S07) 
M. Pollack (SOS) 
P. J. McCabe (N21) 
Microfilm 
Records Management 
File 2.1.1 S, 11.1 

ATS CLOS: DEP PM NJOOOS622-06 TASK 19 

Concurrence: For approval of position/response relative to 
your department's responsibilities 

Pro/Chemistry Manager - Salem 
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COUNTY OF SALEM 
STATE OF NEW JERSEY 

I, Calvin A. Vondra, of full age, being duly sworn according to 
law, upon my oath depose and say: 

1. I am the General Manager of the Salem Generating Station, 
and as such am authorized to sign Discharge Monitoring 
Reports submitted to the New Jersey Department of 
Environmental Protection and Energy pursuant to the station's 
New Jersey Pollutant Discharge Elimination System permit. 

2. I have reviewed the attached Discharge Monitoring Reports. 
Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-2.4, I certify under penalty of 
law that I have personally examined and am famillar with the 
information submitted in this document and all attachments 
and that based on my inquiry of those individuals responsible 
for obtaining the information, I believe the submitted 
information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that 
there are significant penalties for submitting false 
information including the possibility of fine and 
imprisonment. 

3. The signature on the attached Discharge Monitoring Reports 
is my signature and I am submitting this ffidavit in 
satisfaction of the requirement that my i nature be 
notarized. 

Sworn ~~9 subscr~b?d £ef~r~ me 
this !L!::f__ day o~992. 

·2· /) ,11 
jj)JJA1/'Mlt 'f fMyy<XAAJ-

,, 

My commission expires U.lUnJ /9'CjS 
2 

ca vin A. Vondra 
General Manager -
Salem Operations 
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alTQRING REPORT 

NJPOES NO. REPORTING PERIOD 

MO. Y ... MO. Yl'I. 

I 00 0 15 16 I 2' 2! o 18 I 91 21 THRu I 01 sl 91 21 

~ERMITTEE: Name Public Service Electric and Gas Company 

Address _....£.P.:... ~o~ . ...JB;uoJ.J.x~2..i3u.i6:...,_ __________________ _ 

Hancock's Bridge, New Jersey 08038 

FACILITY: Name Salem Generating Station 

Address __ ~A~l~l~o~w~a~yt:....l;C~r~e~e~k-...lilN~e~ck£o.....R~o~a~d,,.__ ___________________ ~ 

Hancock's Bridge 

Telephone ( 609 l 935-6000 

FORMS ATTACHED (lrulicatt Quanrirv of Each) 

SLUDGE REPORTS· SANITARY 

Or-vwx-001 Or-vwx.ooe DT-vwx-009 

SLUDGE REPORTS· INDUSTRIAL 

DT-vwx-010A Dr-vwx.01oe 

WASTEWATER REPORTS 

Or-vwx-011 DT-vwx-012 DT-vwx-013 

GROUNDWATER REPORTS 

(County! Salem 

OPERATING EXCEPTIONS 

YES 

DYE TESTING 0 
TEMPORARY BYPASSING 0 
DISINFECTION INTERRUPTION D 
MONITORING MALFUNCTIONS 0 
UNITS OUT OF OPERATION 0 
OTHER 0 

(Detllil IJ/fY "Y ~" on rewrse fide 
in qpropriate ipoce.) 

NO 

liD 
~ 

[!) 

IKI 
!ID 
l!l 

Ovwx-01s1A,BI Ovwx-01& Ovwx-011 

NPDES DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT 

~EPA FORM 3320.1 
NOTE: ~ "Ho'lll'J Anended 111 Plant" on 1M 
;;;;;;; of thb llsttt m11St abo ~ compln~d. 

AUTHENTICATION • I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the 
information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry 
of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe the 
submitted information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant 
penalties for submitting false information including the possibility of fine and imprisonment. 

!..ICENSEO OPERATOR PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER or 
DULY AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

Name (Printl!d) C A Vondra 

24 

'· 

Operations 



OP,ERATING EXCEPTIONS DETAIP 

USN 489B Two (2) sam~Jes were obtained during the reporting pQrioQ for CQ~ Valid 

results could not be obtained. (See attached information copcerpjpg Case Ne 92-09 02 1357-35 

Subsequent sampling from this discharge point and its associated input sour.. ..,s shows chloridl 

levels in excess of 1000 ppm in the sample matrix. ~l~Joride interference ·c_ this level 

will prevent the laboratory from obtaining accurate and repeatable analyt"-al res11lts. 

DSN 484 and 486 - Thermal RTD' 8 m1t pf service for part of tbe reportipg period 

Data used was taken from operations hourly Joes· 

DSN 485 - Thermal RTD out of seryice for entire reporting period Data used was 

taken from operations hourly logs. 

HOURS ATTENDED AT PLANT Month~ Year LfilJ 

Day of Month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Licensed Operator 8 Q ~ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

Othen "' ''· 4 "' "' '· '· /, /, /, 

Div of Month 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2S 29 30 31 

Licensed Oper1tor 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

Others /, {,. 

"' "' 
{,. ''· /, /, /, /, I & 

25 



NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (f\'PD£5J 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

NJ0005622 FACA 
PERMIT NUM•l!!:ft DISCHARCC NUM•CR 

I MONITORING PERIOD I 
••o• ~ 'IH \ re \ m \ TO j ·w I " I "ii 

(20-21) (22-23) (24-25) (26-27) (28-29/ (30-3/J 

THER"AL 
"A.JOR 

Form Approved. 
OMB No_ 2040-0004_ 
Approval expires 6-30-91 _ 

DSCHG FOR DSN ~l-~83 
SALE" 

SOUTHERN REGION 
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this for·m. 

QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
PARAMETER 

(J2-J7) 
1-----'--:C...:...:-'-------'-(J_;.f_;-6..:_/~) --------l---"(.l-"8_;-4..:_J~) -- ( 46.SJ) (J.f-6/) 

NO. FREQ:::,~ l'•C Y 

EX ANAi ., •• , •• 

SAMPLE 
IYPE 

UNIT8 XX.¥i~~ilXX xx.x.~~~xx x~~~xx UNITS 
6!-6.IJ 1 r,v .'fl) 

TE"PERATURE, WATER 
DEG. CENTIGRADE 
00010 1 l 
EFFLUENT GROSS VAL 
TE"PERATUREw WATER 
DEG. CENTIGRADE 
00010 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
TE"PERATUREw WATER 
DEG• CENTIGRADE 
00010 7 1 
INTAKE FRO" STREA" 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

C. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

<a-Pl.'1JeNIJEXfEWPT 1TSoFJ{)IYJJf:'LfJAM~A'l'E'D" "'5'1"1'ffe~'CZO"BINE A ERA E 
NET TE~P DIF IS THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE A"BIENT RIVER 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Pf8vious editions mav be used_ 

28.3 

DEG•C 
uous 

--+---'-'--------+------· 

D A T E 

MO DAY 

E Hr. 
TE"P AND THE AVE EFFLUENT TEMP OF ~31-483• 

P'ACE 1 OF 17 



P'EAMITTl!'.E NAMEJADDRl!'.SS {lnc/udt 
Facility Namt/Locatlon If different} 

!!A!g __ 1~~-------------
~E._!!1rn_1.n._BDL2..liLfJ2L ________ _ 
----~M@ULMIDGE~L0~3L __ _ 
--------------------

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDESJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 I 7-19 

N.10005622 FACB 
1--------l 

PERMIT ftUM•l!R DISCH ARGIE NUM•ER 

THER"AL 
"A.IOR 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

DSCHG FOR·DSN ~8~--86 
SALE" I MONITORING PERIOD I 

FROM· vlff I i'li I 'IHI TO I vl/21 f1% I "Ji SOUTHERN REGION 

PARAMETER 

(J2-J7) 

TE"PERATURE, WATER 
DEGe CENTIGRADE 
00010 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
TE"PERATURE9 WATER 
DEG. CENTIGRADE 
OOOJ.O 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 

EftPERATURE9 WATER 
DEG• CENTIGRADE 
00010 7 1 
INTAKE FROR STREA" 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIP'AL EXIECUTIYE OFFICER 

c. Vondra 
.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

(20-2/J (22-2JJ (U-25) (26-27) (28-291 (JO.JI} NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 
{J Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 

l----'('-46_-,_J....:.> __ ~ _ _.;.<5_4_-6_1.o.> ______ ---' __ ..:.<.J_B_-4.:...':....> --r----(-'-4_6-J_J_;) __ -r--""-(,_4-6'--I ''---~----1 NO. FR •
0
;;;Nc y s~~ ;iE 

EX ANAL vs1o; 

't".Xll"~~xx x~~~ll(XX UNITll ...... 

I C£Rllf'Y UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
AND AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. AND BA.SEO 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDtATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATIO:'lil I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARC StG 
NIFICANT PENAL TlfS FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDtNG 
THl POSSIAILITY OF rtN[ ANO IMPRISONMENT 5£[ 18 use ' 1001 ANO 
1·1usr. '1319 1P .. 11alt1r,. undf"r rh,.M" 1rotulr• ma\' rnrtuJ,. fm,.,. "'' '" 1111.INHI 
ruarl "' ma.umuni 1mpri."11nmn1t o/ lu·tu ..... n Ii m11nth10 and .'i \rOr'5 J 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 

OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 

UNITS 62-61) ( 64-1181 I ~Y-711) 

I-.,-~~~~--~ 

NUMBER YEAR MO DAY 

fffll'Ueftf E~T1t'S0'TtJlYBJ!>LC'lft_Nf~•T£D" 11s·h"fff'E'rrczo"BINED. AVERA6E OF EACH OF THE SEPARATE DISCHARGES 't81t-lt66.- -----­
NET TEMP DIF IS THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE A"BIENT RIVER WATER TE"P AND THE AVE EFFLUENT TEMP OF ~84-486• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used. P'AGE 2 OF 17 



P'l!:RMITTl!:E NAMEtAOORl!:SS (lnclud• 
Facility Nam•/ location if difftrrnt) 
~--__fs..E'1i ____________ _ 
ADE.!!K•• _ ____f·O~BOL23~N2!_ ___________ _ 
----~ANCOCKLBRIDGE~L0803~---

FACILITY PSEEG SALEM GENERATING STATION ---------------------

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM {NPD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT IDMRJ 

2-16 /7-19 

NJ0005622 fACC 
PERMIT NUMBl!R OISCHARCE NUMBER 

THER"AL 
MA.JOR 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

DSCHG FOR DSN 481-~86 
SALEM 

LOCATIO~~DWER_BLLOWAY~CREEf1!J_0803~_ 

I MONITORING PERIOD I 
FROM y~11 lt% I fil I TO I ylj'i I t)~ I Oji SOUTHERN REGION 

D"R NU"BER: 92080269 (20-21) (22-23) (24-25) (26-27) (28-291 (30-31) NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

PARAMETER 

(31-37) 

THERMAL DISCHARGE 
MILLION BTUS PER HR 
00015 2 0 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

. PERM IT: · 
REQUIREM HNT,· 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

(J Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING 
(46-53) (54-61) 

·A ~bPu~~ilt+f~¥lF '\~Y•\fi .. \ 0 ; .. '}/j 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

C. Vondra 

(4 Card Only) 
(38-45) 

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
( 46-53) (54-61) NO FREQUENCY SAMPLE 

EX. ANA~~Sl'S TYPE 

UNITS 62-63) (64-68) 16V-7") 

0 

t---+-----· ··~·-··-·· 

DATE 

935-600 

NUMBER 

I CERTIFY UNDER PENAL TY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
AND AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. AND BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATION I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NlflCANT PENAL T1£S FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORM.A. TION INCLUDING 
THE POSSIBILITY OF FINE ANO IMPRISONMENT SEE 18 use ' 1001 ANO 
33 USC \ 1319 rP,,.naltu-~ und.-r th'~ 1talult'M ma\I incl""' {int' ... bp lfl 1111.IHHI 
a1uJ "' mo.rrmum 1mpriso11mn1I u/ h•·tu._n fi month ... and.~ \rars I 

( 'II L // 
MO _rDAY 

~C~O~M-M-=-E~N~T-A~N-D-E~X~P~L-A_N_A_T_l_O_N_O __ F_A_N_Y_V_IO_L_A_T~IO_N_S_"~(~R~e/~r-,_-n-cr-,,/~l-u-11-,,,~.,,-m-r-nl-I~h-r-re~)-------------L----------------_,_,,<-"-'"-"--'-------'------'--

G.M.- Salem O s. SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 
~~..-1r-------+ 

OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT TYPED OR PRINTED 

<) 2-

YEAR 

EPA Form 3320-1 !Rev. 9-88) Previous editions mav b8 used. 3 OF 17 



P'EAMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (/rrcludt 
Facility Namt/locatlon if different) 
.!!l\!!.! __ _fS£'-6 _____________ _ 
AD~irn _ _i~~llllLU6.LrtzL _________ _ 
----~U~~L~U~~L0~3L __ _ 

N A.TIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDESJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 J 7.J 9 

NJOOOS622 ~8CA 
1---------1 

PERMIT NUM•l!:ft 

Form Approved. 
OMB No_ 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

-------------- NON-RADIOLOGICAL WASTE TREAT .. 
FACILITY PSE,6 SALE" GENERATING-STATION MAJOR SALEtil ------------------
~O~TIO~_LOWER__!~DWAY~CREE@_0803L_ FROM 1_:__;~4-~iH--.:j\:~ SOUTHERN REGION 
D"R NU,.BER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

--,.:::,-------.,,.,-(J--::C-or~d-0-n-/)-·)-Q-U-A-N-T-l-T-Y-O-R--'L-O-A-D~IN-G.;____:__;_-....-(4:__C_ar-d-0~n~fy-)__;___:_:~Q~U~A~L~IT~Y.:....:..:O~R-C-O-N-C-E-N-T-R-A-T-IO-N---------..:...--=--~~--, 

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

(46-53) (54-<S/) (38-45) (46-53) (54-<5/) NO. rnEo:;;Ncv 
t---'--'----,-----'---'----r-----1--__:.--'---.,....---'-.:....:..:...:..__-....---'--....:..:..C'---~----j EX ANALYSIS 

OXYGEN DE"AND, CHE"· 
(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) 

00340 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS 
SOLIDS, TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 1 0 
EFFLUENT 6RDSS VALU 
HYDROCARBONSwIN H20 
IRwCCl~ EXT• CHRO"A 
00551 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREATMENT PLAN 
50050 1 0 c/PE~~iT 

UNITS X~M~liCXX X)Q(.~~xx x~~~ill'.XX 

18 20 

t-E_F_F_L_U_E_N_T_G_R_D_S_S~V_A_L_U-f-_R~£Q_u_i~~~C~YL+• ~~~;;:._;:;_~2...µ"-=~~~~""1--:....::....:.:___~ 
.BIOASSAY 

(96 HR.) 
SAMPLE 

MEASUREMENT 

614()2 1 1 ·kitu~i~~f~~~j /)\(%.,., .. 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU ·· .....:_;_ __ ....:. ·7 .... · .. · 

1-N-I=-=T=-R--O,,...G=E-:-:N-,-A-""""_O_,N_I __ A-~--- ·--~-.~;;: 
TOTAL (AS NHlt) 
7l.81t5 l 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

UNITS 
62~.I) 

SAMPLE 
TYPE 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I CfRTlf 'f UNDER PENAL TY ()F LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY [.JC.A.MINCO 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN ANO BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INOfVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATION I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
15 TRUE ACCURATE ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
N1FICANT PENAL TIE"S FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
TH[ POSSIBILITY Of f"IN[ ANO IMPRISONMENT S[[ T8 use ' 1001 ANO 
] t IJSC: \ 1319 1Pn1al1w ... und.., thr.""° tloluh·~ nlO\r 111cludr /mt" ... "I' tu 1111000 
q1ut .,, nio.un1un1 1nipra..u11nw11I o/ hr·lu'f',.n 6 month ... and .l \f'Ofli / 

TELEPHONE DATE 

TYPED OR PRINTED 
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AG.-EN-T--1 

609 ~~:~ ;~~ ~':~h:'. c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

~fU!-e· ~M.llfL·"QtlftR't!.'Rt.'Y ftfl'tJR'flffB"'TS" R2t1J'Dtel) FOR BI.OASSAY, ENTER •NDDI• FOR .. ONTHS WHEN BIOASSAY NOT TAKEN• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used_ (REPLACES £P'A FORM T-•o WHICH MAY NOT •E USED.I / 7 3_:3.:Z _o 1:?_15_3 
LABS: ------- ~--~--- --- ~ -------

~AG£ 



P'l!:RMITTl!E NAMEJADDRl!SS {Include 
Facility Namt/locatlon if difftrtnl} 
~---fs.E'-6 ____________ _ 
AD~1:n _ _f•D!!._BDL23~N2L ____________ _ 
____ _l!ANCOCKLBRIDGE ~~08031!__ __ _ 

FACILITY PSEi.6 SALEM GENERATING STATION --------------------
~O~TIO~_l:DWER~LLOWAYLCREE~_0803~_ 
D"R NU"BER: 92080269 

PARAMETER 

(J2-J7) 

00400 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO 7 0 
INTAKE FRO" STREAM 
FLOW9 IN CONDUIT CR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLA 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 R 1 
SEE co""ENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE CD"MEHTS BELOW 
CHLORINE• TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
SEE CO"MENTS BELOW 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

PERMIT· 
REQUIREMENT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXll:CUTIVE OFFICER 

c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SVSTEM (NPD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 17-/9) 

N~0005622 481A 
PERMIT NUMBl!R 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
MA~OR SALE~ 

SOUTHERN REGION 
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this for·m. 

SAMPLE 
TYPE 

TIMES PER WEEK DURING 2-HR PERIODS OF CHLORINPTION• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Pmvlous editions mav be used. • !liil!W'j,'\fES EP'A FORM T-40 WHICH MAY NOT •E USl!D.) It ;,;J... 7 0 :r:~- ~ 
LM~~- -- ...... ------- -------- __, - - -------

PAGE 5 OF 17 



P'EAMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include 
Facility Namt/Locatlon if diffutnl) 
~--15£'6 ____________ _ 
~E.!!~_1dl!_B1JLU~N2L ________ _ 
----~~~~LM~~~L~OH ___ _ 
--------------------

NATIONAL POLL.UTA.NT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT tDMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

N~0005622 ~82A 
1---------t 

PERMIT NUMIH!" DISCHARGC NUMfill!: .. 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
MAJOR SALEM 
SOUTHERN REGION 

~~LITY-~~&G~ALEM~ENERATIN~SUTIDf!_ 
1..o~y1o~_LQ.WfjL_ALLOWAY~CREE~~0803~­

D"R NUMBER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

PH 

PARAMETER 

(31-17) 

OO'tOO l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO --, 0 
INTAKE FRO" STREA" 
FLOW• IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLAN 
50050 l 0 
EFFLUENT 6RDSS VALU 
CHLOR:INE9 TOT-'L 
RESIDUAL 
50060 R 1 
SEE COM"ENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE• TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE COM"ENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE• TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
see co""ENTS BELO~ 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

: .• :.PERM 1.T . ··: 
RE:QUIRE~ENTi 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

:·:, 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

(J Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
(46-53) (54.(;I) (38-45) (46-53) (54.(;/) NO. FREQU~NC> SAMPLE 

t----=-----'-----,---'-----'----.-----+------'----'----·.---__:_-...:_ _ ___, __ ~-'----r-----l EX A.NA~~'::> io; TYPE 

'<'.XJN;&~1t.xx X~"ll~~xx uN1Ts x~>t~MiliCXX x~~~~xx X~'l~li"~xx UNITS 

7.1 7.6 0 WEEKL GRAB 

~~!u~~~~+ENT:: :~1uu1 
·=:~-:. ·-~::·· .· week· 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

f>E:~MIT ··•.••· 
REQUIREMENT' 

---'-------L--------J.-----'-·--'----'---T'....::....-.....L""'"--""----'-----r'----:---7'"--,,--.l.-----'---t---- -- ---········ . -· 
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL l!:XICCUTIVE OFFICER I CfRTIFY UNDER P£NALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVC PERSONALLY [XAMIN[O 

A.NU AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITT[.0 HEREIN AND BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INOtVIOUALS 1MMED4ATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORM.A.TIO~ I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NIFICANT PENALTIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
TH( POSSIBILITY OF flP\I[ AND IMPRISONMENT 5[[ 18 use ' 1001 AND 

1:t use\ 1)19 1P .. nalru-~ un.d1•r th1·.- Jlatufr~ nia .... ,.,.,uJ,. fmr~ U/1 ,,, ''"·""" 

TELEPHONE D A T r 
----------------~--< 

c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED a,uf .. r ma 11nium 1nrprr ... 1"1n1..,1r 11( h1•tu·1•rn Ii mun th." and .l \t'Or.• I 

'l'WIU,Me'r2ftXPSttt)Stfl f'OCA"TmNS:'s•t-"~ ''$11t'S.'''DSCffG (NO CWS FLOW) 
ENTER •Nao1• FDR LOCATIONS THAT DO NOT APPLY· 
WHEN "AIN CONDENSERS ARE CILDRINATEDw MONITOR TRC 3 TIMES 

•s• = SWS DSCHG (NORMAL 

1-+,~:...=....::.~<-_,L-.£.t,...:_:_..:;.u::_c=~ 6 o 9 9 3 5- 6 O O ? .l D ·Jr l /f-
s1GNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 

OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER YEAR MO DAY 

•T• = cws USCHG--

PER WEEIC DURING 2-HR PERIODS OF CHLORINATION• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Pf8vious editions may be used. IJifJ.AcEs ErA FORM T-•o wH1cH MAY NoT •II!: usEo.1/7 3 I7 o t;C"" 1s-3 
L a:.: -----..... --------- -~--- ~--- -----

~AGE 6 OF 17 



P'ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (/ncludt 
Facility Namt/locat/on I[ djfftrtnl) 

ttMUf __ ~g~-------------
ADDRKH_~.O~B0~23~N2!_ _______ _ 
----~ANCOCKLBRIDGE,N~OMM ___ _ 
-------------------
FACILITY PSE~G SALE .. GENERATING STATION 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (/\'PD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMR! 

2-16 /7-19 

N~0005622 483 
PERMIT NUMBER OISC.HARG£ NUMBER 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
M~OR SALE~ 

SOUTHERN REGION LOCATION LOWERALLO~YSCREE9N~08033= 
D"R NU"BER: 92080269 

I MONITORING PERIOD I 
••o• >'4! I WB J m I TO I vw I "j ".t1 

(20-2/) (22-23) (24-25) (26-27) (28-29) (30-31) NOTE: Read instructions before completing this for·m. 

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

(3 Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
(46-J3) (54-61) (38-45) (46-53) (J4-61) NO. FRE0;:},"' 0 

i-------~-------r-----t--~--'----~---'----'------,---'----'----~---- EX ANAi " .. ,, •. 

SAMPLE 
rvPE 

UNITS xx,x,~~M~xx x~~~~xx x~~~~xx UNITS 62-l>IJ (64-1>'1 

PH 7.2 7.7 

OOltOO l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO 7 0 1:7l1ri;pift11TE3T~~niiilr"T~llE:Pl]iRT~SU 

INTAKE FROM STREAM 
FLDW9 IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLA 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 R 1 
SEE CO"MENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE COMMENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE• TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
SEE co""ENTS BELOW 

llS:QUIREN EN'( 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

NAMl!:/TITLE PRINCIPAL IEXll:CUTIYIE OFFICER 

C. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

-----t 

I ClRTtfY UNDER P£NALTY or LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM rAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. AND BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATION I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NIFICANT PENAL TlfS FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
THE POSSIBILITY or FINE ANO IMPRISONMENT SCE 18 USC ' 10()1 ANO 
)3 USC' 1319 1Pf'rialtlt''11 undrr tht>w JIOIUlt'!'o ma\< 111duJr {mr ... up,,, 1111.IHHI 
(Jruf .,, mo.umuni 1mp"·"'"1mn1I of fu·tu'f't'n I; month ... and .l \t'Urll I TYPED OR PRINTED 

CflWIU'fl~fERCP5'0inlJe" £.'OOR'J1fflN'9 5 ... rr'llr "51f5 11'1tS1?tfG NO CWS 
ENTER •NODI• FOR LOCATIONS THAT DO NOT APPLY• 

:::.' 

0 WEEKL GRAB 

WHEN HAIN CONDENSERS ARE CHLORINATED, "ONITOR TRC 3 TI"ES PER WEEK DURING 2-HR PERIODS Of CHLORINATION • 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-881 Previous editions mav be used. • CllQ'.1-JM=ES EP'A FORM T-CG WHICH MAY NOT •IE USED.i_j t '""!> :.l_ 7 _Qjr. I j~ 
LA»~• _....._~ _.__ __ ..._ -----.. - ------- P'AGE 7 OF 17 



Pll!:RMITTEE NAME/ADDRll!:SS (Include 
Facility Nam•/loca1lon ifdilferenl) 
~--__f_SE&.6 ____________ _ 
AD~1:••_1...n._111x._uu_rtzL __________ _ 
----~MmUL~ID~~L080~----

LACILITY _ _f~i.G~ALE"~ENERATIN'i_STATIO'!__ 

.=_o~T1o~_LD.WfB__ALLOWl!!~CREE~4.__Q~3~--
0"R NU"BER: 92080269 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (/VPD£5J 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT IDMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

N~0005622 484A 
f-'---''-----.j 

PERMIT NUMBl!R 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
"AJOR SALEM 
SOUTHERN REGION 

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this for·m. 
(J Card On/}') QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) 

(38-45) 
QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 

NO. rnEOU~NCY SAMPLE 

PH 

PARAMETER 

(31-.17) 

00400 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

00400 7 0 
INTAkE FROR STREA" 
FLOW• IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREATHENT PLAN 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

HLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 R 1 
SEE co""ENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE COHHENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
SEE CO .... ENTS BELOW 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

PE:RMiT 
REQUIREMENT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

PERMIT 
REQUIREMENT.; 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

Rl!(iUiREM.ENT' 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

(46-53) (5Hi/) 

537.9 

RePORT , 
NTH.AV$, 

·-·· :·<· -:~\.··./}.: ... ··: \f·.~,: ( 

~E ... : •. · .. :Q· ••. :P·U~~·-·~.·Mj't._.LN::· •. ·.·T;.· .. : .. ;:•::'· ..... ·:·: ... •.::·.'.· .. ···.'.':.~ .••.. :·: .......... :·:··,· .. ,·'·.:,.'·,.· .• ·:·.: .. ··,.,'·· .. ··.·.··.:··,·:·.·:'·' ... ''.,,···.··.·.•:.···::'·:···· ..•. '··· ..• ·'.· .• ·.·.:·.·· .. ··· .•. •.•.•·,:··· .. ·.•.:··· .• :·.::'··,.·,·,:···.·.··::·.•,:' .• •:· •. ·) ....... < l>• " .,_ c. · · ·· .. .. :. . •:·: f Ai i?Ltkh !;1::: :{ 
· • ··:·:::·::·=: :=}r::/:ff:\~·= ··=··=:·= =-:=·==:==== 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

PERMIT . 
REQUIREMENT 

( 46-53 J (54~/) 

UNITS 

NODI NODI 

"G/L 

MG/L 

EX •NA~~'""• TYPE 

62-61) (f>4-h",') ,,,.,?fl) 

0 WEEKL GRAB 

uaus 

THREE·- GRAB-­
WEEK 

t-------------'---~-+------'---'""-~~--'1-"---'""----'---L-----'--'-'-""--4;;..;.;:.'----""-l.~'-,,£....._:.:_--'-'-'~t;..:.;....;;_;~.;.._-,...-_c_;__J..._ __ --1.._-+-___ ----··-·-··· 
I CFRTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN AND BASED 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

c. Vondra 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE IN[)IVIOIJAL S IMMEDIATEL. Y RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OATAINING THC INf~MATIO:~ I HFLIEVE TH[ SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS T RU[ AC CURA l E ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NlflCANT PENAL TIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
THl P05Sl81LITV OF FINE ANO IMPRISONMENT SEE 18 USC § 1001 ANO 
13 USC' 1319 tP,.nallu-" und,.r fhf'.'W' slalult'" ma\< 1r1rludr /mt' ... up 111 11".fHHI 
atuf Hr maJ1n1um 1mpri""""'""' 11( h1·tu·,. .. n Ii month ... and .l \t'O"' I 

TELEPHONE D A T E 

NUMBER YEAR MO DAY 

'=""=:-:-~-:--::M::-:-=-n-...,e:-:ftX=Psnt)--:-:-:-.,..,,E~~---f---'O_CA_-r_m_Ns:'___.__.-s--•-=-=k*:-:-"-~__,us,,..._11S-.,,,_,,D-S-tt....,.ff-G~-, N_o_c_w_s_· _F_L_o_w~>--•__JsL_•_=_s_w_s_n_s_c_H_G_(~N-O_R_"_A_L___i_C~~--.-t-·-=.L cw 5- n st HG--

ENT ER •NODI• FOR LOCATIONS THAT DO NOT APPLY• 
WHEN "AIN CONDENSERS ARE CHLORINATED• MONITOR TRC 3 TI .. ES PER WEEK DURING 2-HR PERIODS Of CHLDRINAT IOil• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used. IR~LACES !:PA FORM T-CO WHICH MAY NOT •II!: USll!:D.I / 7 .°3 .;2._ 7 0 'iS' / S- 3 
LA~S: --------- ------- ~-----~ -~----- -------

P'A.CE 8 CF 17 



"ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS {lncludt 
Facility Name/Location if different) 

~--~~~-------------
AD~Kn_~!!.!l~B0~23~N2l_ ______ _ 
----~Mm~LBRIDGE~L0803L __ _ 

FACILITY PSEEG SALE" GENERATING STATION --------------------
~o~~~_Lflllf.8_8LLOWAY~CREE~0303L_ 
D"R NUMBER: 92060269 

00400 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO 7 0 
INTAkE FRO" STREAM 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREATMENT PLAN 

. :' ·,),PE:RM I"'(. : 0::'/ 
R&:QUIRE'°' ENT''. 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

524.1 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPD£5J 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT /DMRJ 

2-16 /7-19 

N.J0005622 lt85A 
1--------~ 

PERMIT NUMBl!!R DISCHARGE NUMBER 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
MAJOR SAL=~ 
SOUTHERN REGION 

SAMPLE 
TYPE 

so O so l. o ;;i;:~t.. It( /\ ··. iERDRT m <I ·.·.· REPORT/i ((j *~.::~ 

t-~-~-F-~-~-~-~-E-.-6-~-~-~-A_s_L_V_A_L_U-+-R-EQ_su_A•M_R:-~-EE_N_T_· .. f-:N?:;:!!i;[ 8(!'--':i?;-;:"'' .• ~,,...\"::":~'':-=-·'":'-=~-: '_%+-.. _G_D __ l-'-'::i'-':'-'~~--+-------+-----''-'----'----1--*-*_~_~ 
RESIDUAL MEASUREMENT 

"6/L 50060 R 1 ,f.&~Mif )i .. ;( 
~S_E_E_C_O~M,,,..--M_E_N_T=---S-=-B_E_L_O_W_-+-R-£Q_· u_i~~~~NT.i;+··~+~T~fr~\~$~i'.~F~f2~~~ij~;:aillf-....::::::::::::=_f41j~~~:.:J:l~~~2:!'l~!.3~~!liL.~~~~-~-f~~~~~~&-_fL 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE co""ENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
SEE co""ENTS BELOW 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

:._. PEtt~ 1t: ( 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL E:XIECUTIVE OFFICER 

c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

D A T E 

MO DAY 

c 71). 1/ 

~cpin=-=ft~Rft===~~Y~E~ftX==P5'09;:::::;~B~~=:-:::~~~=-=~~~!tJ~~~~s~"Rtl~L,~~-=-.,~~MS:-=:.h~1'5Ctf0==-==--7&.NftO----c"w~s----,.....~~._-?i-_--=-""""PT.--.......... S7'T-.ro----r11......-...-.r.~-Y<-'1~ft-,--,.,.,.--:~...-rr~-us HG""--

E NT ER •NODI• FDR LOCATIONS THAT DO NOT APPLY• 
WHEN "AIN CONDENSERS ARE CHLORINATED, "ONITOR TRC 3 TI"ES PER WEEK DURING 2-HR PERIODS OF CHLORINATION• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-881 P18vfous editions mav be used. PAGE: 9 OF 17 



P'ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (/ncludt 
Facility Namt/locatlon ifdif{utnl) 

~--15.Ei.li ___ -----------
AD~a:n _ _f_.Jl~llJlLz..3.UN.ZL _________ _ 
----~~mU5-JlRll~dL~~L __ _ 

~~~-_f_SE&6~ALcR~EHERATIN~STATIO~ 
-=._o~T1o~_LD.WE.ILALLOWA Y~CREE~0&03L_ 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION 5¥STE:M (NPDJ:."SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

NJ0005622 ~lt~8_6~A=---~-----1 
PERMIT NUMBl!R 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

NON-CONTACT COOLING WATER 
"AJOR SALEM 
SOUTHERN REGION 

D"R NUMBER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

PH 

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

OOltOO 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO 7 0 
INTAKE FRO" STREAR 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLA 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS YALU 
CHLDRINEw TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 R 1 
SEE CO""ENTS ~ELDW 
CHLDRINEw TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 s 1 
SEE CO"MENTS BELOW 
CHLORINE, TOTAL 
RESIDUAL 
50060 T 1 
SEE CO"MENTS BELOW 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

R£QUIREM ENT> 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

(3 Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING 

(46-53) (54-61) 
(4 Card Only) 

(.JB-45) 

xx~~ilCXX 

7.2 

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
f'REOUENCY 

(46-53) (54-61) NO. SAMPLE 
EX o• TYPE 

ANAi y..;1<; 

XX.X.~l<XX x~~~~xx UNITS 
61-63) (64-MJ 1 l>V 711) 

----
~~~~:O: 7.8 0 WEE KL GRAB 

.I "6/L 

f-----------l---T--=:i---~---...;.._...J__;....._;;;_-::--...:..:........J... __ __J,__;,;;;......;;::._-r-,;.;;::__..;.~~¥~__;;_...1........;:..;.~_..;.,--:-.;;.L __ .--L_-f--___ _L ___ , ___ -·-····· 

I C£R11F'f UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. AND BASED 

DATE NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INOfVIDUALS IMMEDtATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 

c. Vondra 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATION I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 609 935-600 
NlflCANT PE""AL Tl(S FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INf'"ORMATION INCLUDING 14"-b-'=<,~~z,;..t.::....,.<:..JL.-&-'-"-'..-~'::"=-----l 

G.M.- Salem Ops. TH[ POSSIBILITY or FINE ANO IMPRISONMENT SC.( 18 USC § 1001 ANO ' ... ,, 
33 u SC ~ 1319 1P.-naltu· ... undt'r th,S#' statulrN ma" rnrlud, (mr ... uµ ,,, IW.llfHI -SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 1-..-=...+-----

'17- ~C'/ I /.'I 
YEAR MO J DAY TYPED OR PRINTED ,.,ad ,,, ma.xrnu.ini 1mp""'"'nu-11t uf h1·ru ... .-n Ii mtmth . .; and .l u•ar.• 1 OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 

HIOfMti'~~P!s'Cmt:~ f.'trt!ftTflJtls:' 5 ltt••'!f! "$1ts·1'1ISCRG (~0 CWS FLOW) 
ENTER •NDDI• FOR LOCATIONS THAT DD NOT APPLY• 

•s• = SWS DSCHG (NORMAL COND) 
NUMBER 

= cws oscH6-

WHEN "AIN CONDENSERS ARE CHLORINATED9 "ONITOR TRC 3 TI"ES PER WEEK DURING Z-HR PERIODS OF CHLORINATieN• 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used. (REPLACES EP'A l'ORM T-•O WHICH MAY NOT •E USED.) / 7 "$.2.. 7 o'if J ') .3 
LABS: ---~----- ------- -~---~- ~----- --~----

P'AGE lu OF l l 



P'l!:AMITTl!:E NAMl!:/ADDAl!:SS {Include 
Facilily Namt/locallon if dif{rrtnl) 

!!Mg--~~~-------------
ADD•u:n _ __f~~BOL23UN2L ________ _ 
----~~~~LBRIDGE~L0803L __ _ 
------------ - --· -----------

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM {NPD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT /DMRJ 

:Z-16 /7-19 

NJ0005622 ~87A 
1--------l 

PERMIT NUMBER 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

STOR" H20 DSCHG• DSN487 
SALEM .. A.JOR 

SOUTHERN REGION 
PACILl~_1gE&~ALE"~ENERATIN~SUTIO~ 
-=.._o~T10~_..l.ll.WEIL..ALLOWAY~CREEL'4_0803~_ 

D"R NUMBER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this foim. 
(J Card Only) .QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

NO l"REOU£NCY 

J---(~46_-_5J~)----,--....:.(_54_~_1~)----,.------i--~(J_8_4_5~)----,----'(-46_4_3~)---,----'(~54_~_1~)---~----l EX. ANA~~SI~ 
xxM--X~)(XX XXi#A«~Mxx uN1Te x~Mlld:rtMxx x~~il.<XX x~i1'iM~xx uN1Ts 

SAMPLE 
lYPE 

1 r,v.10 J 6}-6)) (64-M I 

t::o~x=-=v:::-G=-e=-N:::---=o-=e:-:'.":-:A:-::N-=-=o=-,-c:-H,..,,E==,.-t'-------'>t---o-=-=-._~.-=.,..,:0~+--o~".,,.....,.~....,o,....,o~+----+-.....,o,.....,~,....,•=-~=-~-=-~..,..--~f-------4-----~-- ---+---+----;-·-----

(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) NODI NODI 
00340 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
OXY6EN DE"AND, CHE" 

(HIGH LEVEL) (CO~) 
003lt0 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
OXYGEN DERAND, CHEM• 

(HI6H LEVEL) (COD) 
0031t0 7 1 
INTAKE FROM STREAM 
PH 

OO'tOO 1 1 

RS:OUl!'IENl!N'f.( 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

,_E_F_F_l_U_E_N_T_G_R_O_S_S_V_A_L_U__._ ___ ~ > 
SOLIDS9 TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
SOLIDS9 TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-881 Previous editions mav be used. PAGI!: 11 Of" 17 



P'll!:RMITTll!:E NAME/AODRll!:SS (lnclud• 
Facility Nam•/ Location If different) 
~--_fSE'-fi ______________ _ 
~n,.~ _ ___e...n._BOL23fd.ttzL ________ _ 
----~~~u~um~•L~U~---

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM tNfD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

NJ0005622 ~4~8~7~A-'-----j 
PERMIT NUMBl!R 

STOR" 
MA.JUR 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

H20 DSCHGe DSN~87 

SALE" 
SOUTHERN REGION 

.. 

• • 
~~~-___e~"~~~~~~MDLllATI~_ 
~0~~~_LD.WEB-8LLCIJM..IS......CREE..N-l_Q§03L_ 
D"R NU"BER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

PARAMETER 

(31-37) 

HYDROCARBONS1IN H20 
IR1CCl' EXT• CHRO"A 
00551 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
HYDROCARBONS,IN H20 
IRwCCl~ EXT• CHROMA 
00551 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
HYDROCARBONSwIN H2D 
IR,CCl~ EXT• CHRO"A 
00551. 7 1 
INTAkE FROR STREA" 
FLOM, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREATHENT PLAN 
50050 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

(.l Card Onl>·) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
(46-53) (54-61) (38-45) (46-53) (54-61) NO. rnEo:;:NCY 

t----'---'---.,...------'---~----+----'----'---~---'---'---~--'---;__-~---- EX ANA.I Y~I·. 

'<><Wx~xxx XNH..'){iM).;l~o:x uN1Ts XXb'<!Mi:lli)(lo<XX XXN<-~~xx x~~:io<xx UNITS 
61-611 (64.t.8) 

NODI NODI 

HOO nla~u} ···•·· REPORT <) ... ·. REPORT > f1G/L 
~ •"'·'-'·::Nr<'/%\<> .•.:.•.••.·.·•.•.l .•. •.'.•.t .• ·.:./.'.••.•• .. • .• · .• •.••./.:: M ....... N ......... , ...... n.•.•.· ... t·1··.·.·.·.·.··t..·····.·a··•.'·.:···.·.;···.'.•:.:ft. n·· ·'it.\•:y' u,.·······.··.:x··.·.···. ·.·.\.·.t.< ••... '..•:.· .• · }~:::=:tf~.f::~::::::_:.:::::: . n • .-. " 

... ~;\· ·:·:::t\\:;WL\. ·).: ::·:<: ·::-:-· .. ·r 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT NODI NODI 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

·-: .. ··:·: 

PERMIT • 
REQUll~Elo1 EN't. 

:lllli';;li~dll·· 

SAMPLE 
TYPE 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I CfRllrY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMlll[O HEREIN. ANO BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATIO~ I BELIEVE THE SUBMlnEo INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NlflCANT PENAL Tt£5 FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
YHt. PO~SIBIL.ITY or rtN[ ANO IMPR•SONM[Nl SC[ 16 use ' 1001 ANO 
"j "J lJ SC \ I 3 I 9 · IPr11allu-" urn11•r thl'!<W tlalulr!i> ma~ oirludl' /1nr11 up lo 1111.IHIO 

ruuf "' ma.umum 1nipru1mmn1I uf lwtU"f'f'l'I 6 m1111lhs a11d :) \t'dl'!f I 

TELEPHONE DATE 

c. Vondra 

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 

G.M.- Salem Ops. 935-600 
'I?.... c 'I ,_,_ __ ..._ __________ ---

TYPED OR PRINTED OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER YEAR MO DAY 

'.:C:-::O:::M:-:M=E:-:N-=T-A:-:N-:-D=-=E=x:-:P:::L-:A-:-N:-:A:-::T::l-=o-:-N,--:-O-:=F-A-:N-:-Y-V.,,.l""'"o_L_A-=T,..IO:-N-S ___ !-;R:-,.-:-,,-r.-n-ce-.,/~/-u_tr_U(-:.,,-m-.-n-1.s"""'h,-<-,.-:)--------------'----------------...l.-'~ ..... ..L..-----l-.--~----·· 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) PT8vfous editions may be used. (REPLACES ll!:P'A FORM T-40 WHICH MAY NOT •E USED.I / 7 ·3,;;t 7 _c_, ca--__ J_:l_3_ 
LABS: -~---- ------- ------- -------
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Pl!:RMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include 
Facility Name/Location if different) 
~--_fs.f'-6 _____________ _ 
AD~m:•• _ __fdl~D.DL23~N2L ___________ _ 
----~~~~L~~~~L~UL __ _ 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPD£5) 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 J7./ 9 

NJ0005622 ~~9A 
1-----------l 

PERIYllT NUMltl!R 

FROM 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

STORMWATER 
"AJOR SALE" 
SOUTHERN REGION 

• 

.. 
• 

~c·~-1~~~~~~ENERHgG_STATICJtL 
~~~~....LD..WfB_AY.O~~CREEt_fU_0803~_ 

D"R NU"BER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

PARAMETER 

(J].J7) 

(J Cart/ Onl)") QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 

l----('-46_-_5J-'-)--~---'-(5_4_-6_1_;_) __ ~-------1---'-(J_8_-4_5'-) -- ( 46-5J) (54-61) NO. rr<EOL~IF NC y 
.-----'--'--'---'---~---'----'----, -·------- EX l\NAI .... , •• 

xxM-x~:.<xx X}#f.)(~~~xx uN1Ts XXY4><i>f)('1<:XX x~~~il<XX X~()4)(~(:><x UNITS 

~O~X~Y---G~E~N-:--~D~E~"~A~N=-=---u-,-C~H-:E-M-t'"------...:'t--~-~~~--~-~--+----,o~:oo..,......,.~~~o~o-=---+----+-~~~~~c~~~*~~---4------l------+----i-hl_.~_41J_<h_
4

~-·~~--
(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) NODI 

0031t0 1 1 <, •• .._ ... ·•···.· , fl'!tO,l~L .·.· REP R ·· ·······• RG/L 
EFFLUENT GROSS YALU ·····. ;···:r .. ··.:;. tff:t.{?.'.' ·"ntv·····,.At··\(• 
OXYGEN DEMAND, CHEM SAMPLE ...... 000000 

(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) MEASUREMENT 

0031t0 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
OXYGEN DE"AND, CHEM 

(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) 
0031t0 7 1 
INT•KE FRO" STREA" 
PH 

001f(]0 1 1 

· .. ( 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

rE~F~F~L~U~E_N_T-=""'6~R~O~S_S~V_A_L_U--1---'""--·' .~;;~44~~"--'4-~ 
SOLIDS• TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 l. 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
SOLIDS• TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
SOLIDS, TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 7 1 
INTAKE FROM STREAM 
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXIECUTIVE OFFICER 
·---------------------< 

c. Vondra 
.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

I CERTIFY UNDER PENAL TY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN ANO BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEOIAT[L Y RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORM.A.TIO~ I BELIEVE THC SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NIF°ICANT PENAL T1£5 FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDtNG 
TH[ POSSIBILITY or f"INE ANO IMPRISONMENT SEE 18 use '1001 ANO 
l J lJ SC \ I 31 9 tPt'na/lf..., undrr thr~ •lafutr• ma \I mrlwlr {mr ... up fu J lt1.tHHI 
ruul "'ma um um 1mprrs1mn1rnt 11/ hr•lu·N'n;; months and,.; '"a'·' 1 

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS CRl'/trt"n('t' ull uttuc/1mt'nl.t hrrt>) 

ll. "G/L 

OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER YEAR MO 

SA,,.PLE 
IYPE 

1f1'J /fl) 

DAY 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-881 Previous editions mav be used. LIJl~J.~ES !:PA l'ORM T-40 WHICH MAY NOT •<t: US<t:O.J /"7 .~ _:l.. 7 ~ 7, / .-j- ~ 
n~. ------- ------- -~~---- _..._. ____ ------- P'AGE i·3 OF 17 



P'ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include 
Facility Nome/Location if di//rrrnt) 
!!.Mg __ _l!SE&.fi ____________ _ 
AD~m:n _ __f.JlL-BDLU~~l_ ______ _ 
----~~maLBRli~~L~~L __ _ 
--------------------

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NfD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRI 

2-16 17-19 

fU0005622 ~89A 
1----------t 

PERMIT NUMBER 

Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 

STOR"WATER 
MAJOR SALEM 
SOUTHERN REGION 

• .. 
PA~~-1g~G~~Eft~ENERATIN~STATID~ 
~o~~~_LOWEfL.lHJ,.OWA Y~ CRE Edf.l_Q~3@_ _ 
D"R NUftBER: 92080269 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this fo~m. 

PARAMETER 

(31-37) 

(.J Card Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
(46-53) (54-61) (38-45) (46-53) (54-61) NO. rnEo:;.~NCY 

1----'---'---~---'---'---~----+---'---'----~---'---~----=--'---'----~----l EX ANALYSIS 
SAMPLE 

TYPE 

~xx.;g~xxx x~1H~1..:xx uN1Te XX&til4:~tiCXX x~~~xx X)Ci4'.'t1"loi:xx 
61-!JO (fi4-li8) 1f'iV 70) 

t---::--=---::-:::--~-------4'"'-----......::>'4----=-----l--'-,,------l----+-~-=-""~---+-------~-------+----~~_:__1-_:___.:__ -- --·-· ·- -
UNITS 

HYDROCARBONS,IN H20 ~~... o~ooo ~··~~ NODI NODI 
IR,CCl~ EXT• CHRO~A 
00551 1 1 
EFFLUENT GROSS YALU 
HYDROCARBONS1IN H201 
IR,CCl~ EXT• CHROMA 
00551 2 1 
EFFLUENT NET VALUE 
HYDROCARBONS1IN H201 
IR,CCl~ EXT• CHRD"A 
00551. 7 1 
INTAKE FRO" STREA" 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR NODI 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLA 

1--~-~_;_·~-~-E-~_T_1_6_R_o_s_s ___ 4-R-JQ_Pu~:~~+ENi{ ~lt.i~ll~r~i ~l~lilxtl Ii ll&D 
SAMPLE 

MEASUREMENT 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I CERTlrY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. AND BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INCNVIOUALS IMMEDtA TEL Y RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORM.A.TIO:-. I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NIFICANT PENAL TIES f"QR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
THE PO~~.IHILITV Of I INE. ANO IMPRISONMENT SlE 16 USC t 1001 ANO 
1·1usc: \ 1319 1Pr11altu· ... untf,., thf'.W' •lolul,.,. ma~ ,,,,./udr fmr,. u1' 111 1111.tHHI 
ru"I .,, ma.umum 1n1pri.'l•"'"w"I of h•·tu.·1•,.n 6 munlh."' and .1 \f'O,, / 

c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS CRf'/arnCt" t11l 111tachmentt herf') 

.,._--~~--.......,~---~-......... ~-------~~--
-...slGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 

0 FF ICE R OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 

TELEPHONE 

609 935-600 

~=~f----

NUMBER 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used. (!!~LACES EP'A FORM T-40 WHICH MAY NOT •E USED.I ( f 7 ::.l 7 Q lf" / 5·3 L1111ms: ---------- ------ __ _.........._ _..._ ___ ------

DATE 

?J.. C'f 2.. LJ-
YEAR MO DAY 

PAGE lit OF l 7 



P'ERMITTEE NAMIE/ADDRES!I (/nc/ud• 
Facility Namt/Locarlon if dif{trtnl} 

~--~~~-------------
AD~l:n_~~~irnx_~~N2L ______ _ 
----~MCOCK~BRIDGE~~0803~---

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

TEMPERATURE, WATER 
DE6e CENTIGRADE 
00010 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
OXYGEN DEHAND, CHEM 

(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) 
OD31t0 l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
SOLIDS, TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
HYDROCARBONS,IN H20 
IRtCCl~ EXT. CHRO"A 
OC551 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLAN 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXl!CUTIVE OFFICER 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDf."SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 17-19 

N-.10005622 87BA 
1---------l 

PERMIT NUMBl!R 

C3 SKI" 
"A-JOR 

F9rm Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. 
Approval expires 6-30-91. " 

TANk-DSNlt87B IN PER~IT 
SALEL'l 

SOUTHERN REGION 
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. 

.. 

r 

SAMPLE 
TYPE 

UNITS 
6l-6J) ( 64-M J 

0 

DEGeC 

DATE 

c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
AND AM FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN. ANO BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INf"ORMATI0:"-4. I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE ANO COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 
NlflCANT PENAL T1£5 FOR SUBMlrTING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING 
TH[ POSSIBILITY or FINE AND IMPRISONMENT SEE I B us c t I 00 I ANO 
) 3 USC ' I 3 19 tP .. naflU"!o undt'r thf'!W stalul .. s nra\I 1nrludt' fmr ... up to J ltl}Hlll 
ruul ,,, ma.i1nrunr 1nrpn!'>unnu-ul u/ h•·lu't't'n f; month ... and.; \f'ar.o; 1 

0

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ~=6=0~9 __ 

9_3_5_-_6_0_~ Oy~-EA.1.R -CM'O:\,.-,_~D, A_4v._ 

OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER _ 

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference u// u11ud1men1S here) 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. G-881 Previous editions mav be used. P'ACE }501'" 17 

; 



.. ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRl!:SS (Include 
Faciliry Nam•/locarlon ifdiffeT<nl) 
!U\.M.! __ _fSf'-6 ______________ _ 
AD~1:•• _ _ftil._Bill_Z3U~L __________ _ 
----~M~UL~n~dL0~3~---

FACILITY PSE&6 SALE" GENERATING STATION --------------------
~~TIO~_LQWE.ft_A~~ll~CREE~-!_0803~_ 
D"R NU"BER: 92080269 

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SV'STEM (1\'PD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT ID.HR! 

2-16 /7-19 

N.J0005622 89AA 
I---------< 

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARUE NUMBER 

~1 SkIPI 
MA.JOR 

• .. 
Form Approved. 
OMB No. 2040-0004. ~ ~ 
Approval expires 6-30-91. r 

TANK-DSN489A IN PER"IT~ 
SALE~ 

SOUTHERN REGION 
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this foim. 

(3 Carri Only) QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card Only) QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
(46-JJ) (54-<51) (38-45) (46-JJ) (J4-<S/) NO. FREo:;,rncv SAMPLE 

TYPE PARAMETER 

(31-37) 

OXYGEN DEMAND, CHEM 
(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) 

003'90 l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OO'tOO l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS 
SOLIDS, TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
HYDROCARBDNS9IN H20 
IRwCCl.' EXT• CHROMA 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

•. PERMIT t 
REQUIREM liNT 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

00551 1 0 ·. ·pE~Mrr ...... 
REQUIREl•fENT. 

FE'-'-F-'-F-=L::....:U::....:E=N~T"--6_R-'-D;::_S;::_S _ _::;_V"-"A=L~Uc.+--- .• ... 
FLOM, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREATMENT PLAN 
50050 l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

. PERM1t .\ 
RliQUIREM i!NT{ 

SAMPLE 
MEASUREMENT 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

C. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem Ops. 

l---'--_:__--,---....:__:..c.;__ __ ..----+----'--.:....:_---r---__:._::_::_:_ __ ...,--___:-~--~----1 EX AN A I. VS I c-, 

'<X~A£~xx X~l<l(..).llii'.X>: uN1Ts xx..tix~l\iCXX X)Q(,~~xx X~'(~~xx 

34 34 

· ~··' t :\'er s.~.·.·.:.' .... : .. •.: .• ·.•.'.:.! •• '.,.• •• •.;.;·~.~ •• ·.•.1.i '.• • \/.: .: • •~ •" 'di-:• .::\ ; ~··•?ht~ J.!: ':::::;:·:+~;::+· • •r•", 

·~··· 
.• :· .... i.l.i.t'.·~.•-.+:.······ .... !t .... ·.· .. ; ;~t ···.·:·· 

0.0026 

UNITS 

.' HG/L 

SU 

"G/L 

MG/L 

~:;)~~ 

o~::: 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

I f)V./f}) 

ONCE/ GRAB 
MONTH 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 9-88) Previous editions may be used. IREPJ.:AcEs E,.A FORM T-•o wH1cH MAY NOT •E us1:0.1 // ~?.. 7 O '6"" I :S- S 
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P'l!:RMITTl!:E NAME/ADDRl!:SS {lncludt 
Fac:Uity Namt/Lot:allon i/di//utnl) 
~--1s.f'-6 ____________ _ 
M>~~-1~~BOL23~N2L ______ _ 
----~ANCOCKLBRID6E~~0803~---

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPD£SJ 
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT !DMRJ 

2-16 I 7-19 
N.J0005622 89BA 

1--------1 
PERMIT NUMBl!!R DISCHARGE NUMBCR 

I MONITORING PERIOD I 
FROM vyz I lJ% j 1fi I TO I vi/i I ~% I °:ti 

(20-2/) (22-23) (24-25) (26-27) (28-29/ 130-3/) 

~2 SKIM 
,.A.JOR 

... 
;... ') ,;. 

Form Approved. • ; 
OMB No. 2040-0004. • '~ . !; 
Approval expires 6-30-91. 1 

TANk-DSNlt89B IN PERMIT 
SALEflll 

SOUTHERN REGION 
NOTE: Read instructions before completing this f~rm. 

(.I Corti On/)') QUANTITY OR LOADING (4 Curd Only) 
(18-45) 

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 
NO F"'Rf.OUENCl SAMPLE 

PARAMETER 

(32-37) 

OXYGEN DEMAND, CHEM• 
(HIGH LEVEL) (COD) 

0031t0 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
PH 

OOltOO l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS YALU 
SOLIDS, TOTAL 
SUSPENDED 
00530 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
HYDROCARBONS,IN H20 
IR9CCllt EXT• CHROMA 
00551 l. 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR 
THRU TREAT"ENT PLAN 
50050 1 0 
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXl:CUTIVE OFFICER 

(46-5.1) (H-6/) 

I CERT•FY UNDER PENAL TY OF LAW THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINED 
ANO AM FAMILIAR WITH TH£ INFORMATION SUBMITTED HEREIN AND BASED 
ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE FOR 
OBTAINING THE INFORMATIO='I I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFORMATION 
IS TRUE ACCURATE AND COMPLETE I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIG 

( 46-53) (54-<S/) 
EX. A.NA?~~io:,, TYPE 

UNITS 

D A T E 

NlflCANT PENALTIES FOR SUBMITIING FALSE INFORMATION INCLUDING J?-..&J:....'.'.'.l~f.4L_.,L_....k.~-!::.._ ___ ___:_-J 609 935-600 c. Vondra 
G.M.- Salem o s. 

TYPED OR PRINTED 

TH[ POSSIBILITY or FINE ANO IMPRISONMENT SEE 18 USC I 1001 ANO 
J3USC '1319 1Prnalt1•·• un.d.-r tl"M' 1lalulr• ma.v ,nrludr fmr11 up tu llfJ.011111 
a,uJ ,., ma.r1niunr 1nrproumnwfll o/ ht•fu'f"f'n 6 month~ and.; "'On / 

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. HSI PtBv:;,us editions mav be used. 

NUMBER YEAR 
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